PICK YOUR BASE
BN Nylon base  + $0
BA Aluminum base + $62
PICK YOUR MECHANISM
M5 5 position tilting locking Synchro
mechanism with Seat Slider
 + $0
M3 3 position tilting locking Synchro

$906
LIST PRICE +/-2
PART NUMBER BUILDER
Not your average inspiration.  Not your average chairs.
FREERIDE
STOOL
ALL MODELS INCLUDE:
•	 Grey mesh back
•	 Adjustable lumbar support
•	 Pneumatic height adjustment
•	 Tilt tension adjustment
•	 Tilt lock
•	 Seat slider
TO BUILD YOUR PART NUMBER
Select an option in each category and
fill in the corresponding section in the
Part Number Builder section.  If your
selected code has fewer characters
than the spaces in the Part Number
Builder, just leave additional spaces
blank.
PRICING
The + and - for each option is an add
or subtract to the Starting List Price
found in the grey bar next to the Part
Number Builder.
PICK YOUR SEAT FABRIC GRADE
1 Grade 1/COM Fabric  + $0
2 Grade 2 Fabric + $62
3 Grade 3 Fabric + $97
V Grade V Vinyl + $47
LIST PRICE +/-3
SELECT YOUR FABRIC FROM OUR FABRIC CARD4
MODEL NO STOOL KIT ARM STYLE
4 1 1 S A
BACK FABRICGRADE
K
PICK YOUR BACK
BM Mid-Back Mesh + $0
BV Mid-Back Vinyl  + $70
LIST PRICE +/-1
*1 yard is needed per seat with COM fabric
PICK YOUR BASE
BN Nylon base  + $0
BA Aluminum base + $62
PICK YOUR MECHANISM
M3 3 position tilting locking Synchro
mechanism with Seat Slider
+ $0
M5 5 position tilting locking Synchro
mechanism with Seat Slider
+ $68
PICK YOUR ARM STYLE
A3DB 3D adjustable arms (black)  + $0
A4DB 4D adjustable arms (black) + $112
W Y A T T
S E A T I N G
G6
MODEL NO BASE MECHANISM ARM STYLE
SHOWN ABOVE: STANDARD TASK CONFIGURATION
(711B-BN-M3-A3DB-1-1001)
STARTING
LIST PRICE
$511
LIST PRICE +/-
LIST PRICE +/-
LIST PRICE +/-3
1
2
PART NUMBER BUILDER
7 1 1 B B M A
Not your average inspiration.  Not your average chairs.
ALL MODELS INCLUDE:
•	 Grey mesh back
•	 Adjustable lumbar support
•	 Pneumatic height adjustment
•	 Tilt tension adjustment
•	 Tilt lock
•	 Seat slider
TO BUILD YOUR PART NUMBER
Select an option in each category and
fill in the corresponding section in the